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5 Canucks
Abbey Lane Door Decor
Agar Handicrafts
Alicia’s Designs CA
All Through the House
Angelady Stained Glass
Arranged by Dawn
Attilio’s Fine Foods
B’s Wraps
Baker Street Creations
Beauwoods
Beer Mitts
Birch & Berry Handcrafted
Birch Farms
BlueFront Magnetics
BMKC Canada
BP Designs by Christine
Carmen Caldwell
Carrie’s Creative Collection
Carvergirl Leather Company

Chalk Couture
Chill-Beater Scarves
Claymore Ceramics

Creative Country Girl

D & D Crafts
Da Costa 
Darlingling Wooden Toys
Deb’s Dips
Delicious All Day Coffee
Denis Guertin Ebeniste
Designs by Diane
Designs By Maureen
Distinctive Floral Designs
DJ’s Designs & Studio
Double XL Woodworking

Catherine’s Creations

CraftPack Canada

Creative Crays

D’s Yarn Creations
Elfwear
Emotions Flow
ESC Pottery
Forget Me Not Jewellery
Fraktals Chocolate
Gelmania Candles

M166
M140
M182
C120
M174
M103
M192
M179
M148
M150
M104
M185
M173
M196
C123
C106
C111
M145
M105
M190
M133
C136
C130
M165

C118

M169-170
M167
M201
M122-123
M120
M177
C100
M153
M164
M198
M155

C128A

M183

M176
C125A
M162
C126
M187
M131
M156

Gift By Request
Glass by JO
Gnomes By Mari
Granolala Co.
Guitar In Motion
Gypsy Girl Handbags
Happy-Caps  
Heart Wishez Studio
Hides In Hand

Highlands Soy Candle Company 
Hipknitized
Hockley Designs

Home Sweet Home Candles 
Incredible Spread’ Em
Innisfil Creek Honey
Jump 4 Jewels 
Kate Ward Designs
Katz Leather
Kawigga Pet Products
Kemery Ann Designs
Kevin’s Offcuts
Kim Martin Pet Portraits
Kim’s Handcrafted Ornaments
Knits by Nat
Knotty Pine Creations
Kr8tive Edge
Kreative Explorations
Kritterz Kornerz
Ladybird Ceramics
Lamb & Kiss
Laura Dunphy Magnetics
Light & Salt Soap Company
Lillabean

Little Laura's Big Sweets
Liz Beckley Bags
Lorie’s Glass House
Mason Metal Creations
MAXSTAX Gaming
McGuire Naturals
MDMetalWorx
Mr. C’s Freeze Dried Treats
Murphys Farm Market

My Little Princess Doll Designs by Cheri 
Oh Beehive! Eco Goods Company 
Oh! Fudge Fanatics
On A Whim Designs
Ornament Craze
Ornamentals

C108

M181

M178

M163
C128
C104
M189
M186
M108
C105
M101
C125
M119
C107

C101
M147
C100A
C141
C109
M188
C127
C114
M168
C140
M191
M136-137
C131
M149

M114
M132
C138-139
C117
M159
M141
M197
M143
M102
M184
C110
M129
M128
M113

M199
M124
C102
M109
M137-138
M117

Paint Nights by Lori
Paired Penguins
Phantasia Bead Art
Pivot Coffee Roastery
Pop Fiction Art
Portrait For You
Practical Art
Prestige Gift Selections
Red Butt Ceramics

Zen Collection

Reiners Originals
Re-Wined
Ribbon Mercantile
Rip The Stitch Design
Robin’s Nest Barrie
Robin’s Nest Soap Company
Rocks Afire
Roses Without Thorns
Rosings
Rough n’ Rustic Company
Rustic Path Studio
Satin Creations
SheriBaby Creations
Silver Rose
SilverSmithing With Steve
Snippet’s Snacks/Cocoa Queen
Spice Of Life Selections
Starlite Macrame
Stoney Ridge Pottery
Su Silk Art
Suds Buckets
Talk “Birdy” To Me....
The Art House by Jan
The Bean Ladies
The Crafters Shed
The Crochet Patch
The Peddlar’s Post
The Rustic Knit
The Serpent & Compass
The Social Tea Co.
The Strudel Ladies
Thistledown Creations
Thru The Looking Glass
Tumbling 4 DayZ
Turn Write Pens by Rob
Up From the Bay Creations
Whimsical Woods
WP Creations Barrie
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M154
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C112
C122
C129
M123
C113
M111
C119
M130
M115
M200
C135
M171
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M193
M107
M116
M142
M112
M110
C103
M152
C116
M172
M106
M194
C142
C137-138
C120A
M127
M134-135
M121
M180
C132-134
M126
C115
M175
M139
M161
M157-158
C103A
M144
C124
M195
M151


	Page 1

